
IL Society of Orthodontists Registration Form
2017 - 2018 Season Pass or Individual Meeting Registration  • Carlisle Banquet Center  •  Lombard, IL

8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  •  Registration includes Lunch and Morning Break

Refund Policy:   Non-season pass cancellations must be received in writing by the above early-registration date for each meeting.
Badges: Pre-printed badges are provided for individuals registered by the above early-registration date for each meeting.
Special Needs:   Please outline details in advance if special considerations, including meals, are requested.

One office confirmation will be sent to:
Office
Address:  ____________________________________________

City, State, Zip:  ____________________________________________

Phone:  _______________  Email:  _______________________
Fax (if email returned):  _______________________________

✎

Mail form with payment to ISO
2131 Meadow Valley Dr.
Innsbrook, MO   63390

Fax with credit card to:
636-745-3012

Questions:   636-745-3008
association.info@icloud.com

www.isortho.org

One Meeting Only: circle meeting(s) attending

Badge Full Name

Non-IL
AAO Mbr. DR.

ISO Mbr.
Retired DR.

✎

$
__ Check
      Payable
      in US Funds
      to ISO
__ Charge
      MasterCard
      or Visa

Card
Number

Exp.
Date Signature

Full-Time Faculty /
AAO Student Mbr.

Dr. Season Pass:
Season Pass holders
will be automatically

registered for the Oct.,
Nov. and April ISO
seminars. You will
NOT need to RSVP

each meeting.
Season passes are

non-transferable and
non-refundable.

Season Pass:

IL Society
Member DR.

All need a NEW pass for 17-18 season!

Badge Full Name

Dr. Ima Sample $400

$400

$600

✎

Register with this form  •  Go to www.isortho.org for program details
October 2, 2017

Dr. Robert Waugh - Sponsored by 3M
Systems for Success in Contemporary Orthodontics

November 6, 2017 - BRING YOUR STAFF TEAM
Susan McElvy and Cynthia Kohler - Sponsored by American Orthodontics

Discovering the Leader in You! - The Ultimate Customer Experience!

April 9, 2018
Dr. Sean Carlson - - Sponsored by i-CAT

How Orthodontics has Changed Forever - Using CBCT....

Non-IL
AAO Mbr. DR.

IL Society
Member DR.

By
Sept. 7

After
Sept. 7

$450

$450

$700

.

By
Oct. 11

$160

$235

$135

NO
CHARGE

$210

$285

$185

$50

   After
Oct. 11

TOTAL $
Due:

ISO Mbr.
New Ortho Grad

(Grad 2015+)

Other
Nonmember

$80 $105

$320 $370

By
Mar. 15

   After
Mar. 15

April 9 Mtg.Nov. 6 Mtg.

$210$160

$285$235

$185$135

$50NO
CHARGE

$105$80

$370$320

By
Sept. 7

   After
Sept.. 7

Oct. 2 Mtg.

$160 $210

$235 $285

$135 $185

NO
CHARGE $50

$80 $105

$320 $370

ISO Mbr.
STAFF $135 $175Attach list

if needed


